
Expenditures | Household Furnishings & Personal Care (Agg $)
Trade Area: SPOTLIGHT - 3 km Households: 188,943

Average Current Consumption

$92,418
Index: 104

Average Household Income

$ 144,932
Index:114

Average Disposable Income

$ 109,477
Index:110

Total Aggregate Consumption by Category
Household Furnishings & Equipment:$1,003,255,855 Personal Care:$480,133,720

Household Furnishings, Items & Personal Care - Aggregate $ Spend

$425,816,933

$84,856,136

$75,053,485

$59,292,168

$50,752,773

$43,910,837

$24,406,369

$24,014,925

$22,623,636

$20,207,121

$16,805,227

$7,077,460

$6,130,495

$5,925,598

Indoor/outdoor furniture

Art, carvings & other decor

Other hhld furnishings (curtains,
mirrors)

Other electric equip. &
appliances (incl. parts)

Non-electric cooking equip.

Linens

Rugs & under padding

Cooking appliances

Refrigerators & freezers

Washers & dryers

Rm air cond., humidif iers &
dehumidif iers

Dishwashers

Antiques

Microwave ovens

$157,114,683

$243,507,636

$236,200,179

$132,608,194

$84,728,002

$31,466,551

Makeup, skin care & fragrance
prod.

Non-prescribed meds & pharma
prod.

Prescribed meds & pharma prod.

Pet expenses

Health care practitioners

Hhld clean supplies & equip.

Benchmark: Ontario Copyright © 2023 by Environics Analytics (EA). Source: ©2023 Environics Analytics. (https://dev-
web6/Envision/About/1/2023)

Index Colours: <80 80 - 110 110+



Expenditures | Household Furnishings & Personal Care (Avg $)
Trade Area: SPOTLIGHT - 3 km Households: 188,943

Average Current Consumption

$92,418
Index:104

Average Household Income

$ 144,932
Index:114

Average Disposable Income

$ 109,477
Index: 110

Total Aggregate Consumption by Category
Household Furnishings & Equipment

$1,003,255,855
Personal Care
$480,133,720

Health Care
$15,321,177,812

Household Furnishings, Items & Personal Care - Average $ Spend per Household

$2,254

$449

$397

$314

$269

$232

$129

$127

$120

$107

$89

$37

$32

$31

$1,608

$267

$266

$277

$249

$177

$78

$151

$161

$143

$81

$57

$26

$30
Trade Area Benchmark

Indoor/outdoor furniture

Art, carvings & other decor

Other hhld furnishings (curtains,
mirrors)

Other electric equip. &
appliances (incl. parts)

Non-electric cooking equip.

Linens

Rugs & under padding

Cooking appliances

Refrigerators & freezers

Washers & dryers

Rm air cond., humidif iers &
dehumidif iers

Dishwashers

Antiques

Microwave ovens

$702

$167

$1,250

$1,289

$448

$832

$990

$217

$1,309

$1,287

$432

$728

Trade Area Benchmark

Pet expenses

Hhld clean supplies & equip.

Prescribed meds & pharma prod.

Non-prescribed meds & pharma
prod.

Health care practitioners

Makeup, skin care & fragrance
prod.

Benchmark: Ontario Copyright © 2023 by Environics Analytics (EA). Source: ©2023 Environics Analytics. (https://dev-
web6/Envision/About/1/2023)
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Expenditures | Trade Area Map
Trade Area: SPOTLIGHT - 3 km Households: 188,943

Benchmark: Ontario Copyright © 2023 by Environics Analytics (EA). Source: ©2023 Environics Analytics. (https://dev-
web6/Envision/About/1/2023)
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Report Details
Name: Expenditures - HouseholdSpend - Hhld Furnishings & Personal Care (Avg $ / Agg $) Executive
Date / Time: 8/10/2023 5:38:10 PM
Workspace: CAN 2023 - PRIZM Postal Code
Workspace Vintage: 2023
 

Trade Area

Name Level Geographies

SPOTLIGHT - 3 km N/A

 

Benchmark

Name Level Geographies

Ontario Province Ontario

 

DataSource

Product Provider Copyright

HouseholdSpend Environics Analytics | Statistics Canada ©2023 Environics Analytics
 (https://dev-web6/Envision/About/1/2023#7)
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